Assembly Instruction







Panel No

Panel Sizes

Quantity

1500%400%16

1500%400%16

485439916

485%39916

485%380+16

485438016

495%491+5

4954825

WO | CO |~ | S| WOr | > | o NS |

478%350%16

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
l

Panel No Panel Sizes Quantity
10 469%350%16 1
1 485%479%18 1
12 485%479%18 1
13 485%157%18 3
14 431%120%12 3
15 350%120%12 3
16 350%120%12 3
17 441%348%5 3
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